

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 5,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 844**

November 30, 2005 – Offered by JOINT COMMITTEE ON FINANCE.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

2 **1.** Page 7, line 19: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
3 page 8, line 10.

4 **2.** Page 8, line 12: delete “Notwithstanding par. (b), annually” and substitute
5 “Annually,”.

6 **3.** Page 8, line 15: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
7 page 9, line 2 and substitute:

8 “**SECTION 6m.** 13.94 (1s) (c) 4. of the statutes is created to read:

9 13.94 (1s) (c) 4. The Health Insurance Risk-Sharing Plan Authority for the cost
10 of the audit under sub. (1) (dh).”.

1 **4.** Page 61, line 25: delete “(b), (dh), and (g)” and substitute “(dh) and (1s) (c)

2 4.”.

3 **(END)**